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CDT I Fraser

LCpl. H Jones

CSM R Cowan

Cadet Sg A Zhang

POC C Phillips

NEC | Mansuri

Cdt S Judge

Cadet J Lawrie

Cadet C Watson

CFS T Bennett

Ssgt | Robinson

Cdt R Anderson-Bickley
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Bradfield College

Gresham's School CCF

Dollar Academy CCF

RGS Guildford

Elizabeth College
Uppingham School CCF
Epsom College CCF

The Edinburgh Academy CCF
Marlborough College
Whitgift School

Pate's Grammer School
Sedbergh School CCF

47 1

43.2

42.2

42.1
141.3
39.1
36.1
32.1
30.0
25.1
25.0
22.0



