NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

Reserve

300x

1	CDT I Fraser	Bradfield College	47.1
2	LCpl. H Jones	Gresham's School CCF	43.2
3	CSM R Cowan	Dollar Academy CCF	42.2
4	Cadet Sg A Zhang	RGS Guildford	42.1
5	POC C Phillips	Elizabeth College	41.3
6	NEC I Mansuri	Uppingham School CCF	39.1
7	Cdt S Judge	Epsom College CCF	36.1
8	Cadet J Lawrie	The Edinburgh Academy CCF	32.1
9	Cadet C Watson	Marlborough College	30.0
10	CFS T Bennett	Whitgift School	25.1
11	Ssgt I Robinson	Pate's Grammer School	25.0
12	Cdt R Anderson-Bickley	Sedbergh School CCF	22.0